

Holly Area Schools

Excellence in Action!

VOLUNTEER BACKGROUND CHECK

Acknowledgment Form

Nonemployment Background Checks Only

Service to provide:	Date to Provide Service:
Volunteering at Holly Area Schools is a privile deny that privilege. In order to ensure the protect policy requires, prior to any and all persons proved conducted by the school; all potential volunteers background check is a name check only, through individual identifiers. Any applicant declining to	ege and the Superintendent has sole discretion to grant or ction of children in the care of Holly Area Schools, school iding a volunteer service at the school or for any function complete a State of Michigan background check. The the State of Michigan ICHAT system, and is based on complete a "Volunteer Background Check" acknowledgment cust be approved to participate in ALL volunteer activities,
Full Printed Name	
Maiden name or other name(s) previously used:	
DOB: Gender: Eye	Color: Hair Color: Height:
☐ Yes ☐ No Date and state offense/misdemeanor occurred	d:onviction:

7/2019 Page 1 of 2

4) Are you the subject of a current criminal or Child against you? ☐ Yes ☐ No Date and state the investigation is ongoing:		
If yes, provide a detailed descripition of the invest	tigation or pending cha	arges:
5) Have you been denied the privilege to volunteer in	n the past? ☐ Yes ☐ N	No
Holly Area Schools reserves the right to "approve background check returned. Providing false inform check information, is grounds for immediate voluments."	ation, or information	-
By affixing your signature to this form you acknowle complete the requested background check.	dge your statements a	are to be true and give full consent to
Signature:		
Date Signed:		
Questions or concerns, please con	uman Resources Deparet, Holly MI 48442 ntact Kari Sidaway at	(248) 328-3141.
Name of Student(s) Grade	School	Relationship to Student
Approved applications are vali		
**	ly for approval a	annuany

6/2022 Page 2 of 2